Industrial Power Supplies
TSP-Series
The TSP series comprises high performance DIN-rail mount power supplies designed
for reliable operation under difficult factory floor conditions. High immunity against
electrical disturbances and rugged metal casing make these modules the best choice
to power sensitive loads in industrial process control systems, machine tools or other
demanding industrial applications. They provide a DC-OK signal and external shut

–	 Hot swappable inputs can be loaded up to 15 A each
(resp. 25 A with model TSP REM600)
Order Code Output Voltage adj. Output Power
TSP–REM360 24 VDC
(24 – 27 VDC)
360 W
TSP–REM600 600 W
Models
Battery Controller Modules + Batteries:
This module provides a professional battery controller to charge and
monitor an external lead-acid battery. Together with a power supply
of the TSP series and a battery pack a perfect DC-UPS system can be
configured. This module provides:
-	 Battery protection for over voltage, deep discharge, short circuit
and reverse connection
-	 Remote On/Off for battery and power supply
-	 Alarm outputs for input, output and battery condition
-	 Controlled end of charge voltage by temperature sensor
-	 Redundant inputs for two indepedant sources (TSP-BCMU360 only)
Order Code Output Voltage Output Power
TSP-BCM12 12 VDC 180 W
TSP–BCM24
24 VDC
360 W
TSP-BCM24A 600 W
TSP–BCM48
48 VDC
360 W
TSP-BCM48A 600 W
TSP-BCMU360 24/48 VDC 360 W
Models
TSP-BCM12
TSP-BCM24
TSP-BCM48